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13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008

Kempton South Africa

Preliminary Competitions

Start 
Number Nation Discipline Name

1 Egga 3 / South Africa W2 Kristin King /  Bianca Wrighton /   /
2 Egga 3 / South Africa W2 Sherri-lee Randall /  Veronique Palm /   /
3
4 Central  3 / South Africa M4 Emilio Abreu /  Mailik Baatjies /  Cheslyn Glade /  Junaid Adams
9 Egga 2 / South Africa W2 Alexandra Bowman /  Chloe Metcalfe /   /

6    
7 Egga 1 / South Africa M4 Darren Arbuckle /  Stefan Smit /  Gideon Holtzhausen /  Beukes Koch
8 Mphumalanga 1 / South Africa M4 S. Silawule /  M. Mkandiwire /  M. Mthomebeni /  N. Khosa
5 Egga 3 / South Africa W3 Kristin King /  Noeline Sheridan /  Kayla Selkirk /
3 Egga 3 / South Africa W3 Samantha v. Kraayenburg /  Mikaela da Costa /  Bianca Wrighton /

11 Hessen / Germany W2 Laura Kluck /  Maria Göckel /   /
12 Egga 3 / South Africa W2 Vicky Rogers /  Noelle Geeringh /   /
13 Central / South Africa W2 Lareen Louw /  Claudia Havenga /   /
14 Limpopo / South Africa W2 Zsannae Cornwell /  Memari Liebenberg /   /
15 Egga 2 / South Africa W2 Michelle Pieterse /  Kimona Moodley /   /

29.08.2008

01.30 pm    5 Minutes warm up -  Start number 1 - 5

02.00 pm    5 Minutes warm up -  Start number 6 - 10

02.30 pm    5 Minutes warm up -  Start number 11 - 15

30.08.2008 12:06  



Number Nation Discipline Name

16 Sachsen / Germany W3 Alisa Schneider /  Anne Flack /  Carolin Seiler /
17 Hessen / Germany MX Lea Doreen Poos /  Oliver Edelmann /   /
18 Egga 1 / South Africa W3 Veronica Pelser /  Danielle Nefdt /  Mischa Scheepers /
19 Central / South Africa MX Cailtlyn Kelly /  Cheslyn Glade /   /
20 Mphumalanga 1 / South Africa MX Ivan Grace /  Lorrain Esterhuizen /   /

21 Egga 2 / South Africa W3 Sarah Bouch /  Tanesha Garrattley /  Sakia da Costa /
22 Sachsen / Germany W3 Jule Hutzschenreuter /  Elisa Brendler /  Caroline Riedel /
23 Mphumalanga 2 / South Africa MX Jean-Pierre Engelbrecht /  Danielle de Bruin /   /
24 Hessen / Germany W3 Andrea Heidt /  Katharina König /  Franziska Schwedes /
25 Egga 1 / South Africa W2 Kayla Selkirk /  Noeleine Sheridian /   /

26 Central / South Africa M2 Emilio Abreu /  Malik Baatjies /   /
27 Mphumalanga 1 / South Africa W2 Nqobile Mathebula /  Lucy Malope /   /
28 Limpopo / South Africa W2 Elmien Venter /  Ivana van den Berg /   /
29 Egga 2 / South Africa W3 Chelsea Thatcher /  Alicia Schoeman /  Jamie Beech /
30 Sachsen / Germany W2 Alisa Schneider /  Carolin Seiler /   /

31 Mphumalanga 2 / South Africa W3 Tabile Manto /  Nichole Sutherland /  Tarika Naido /
32 Egga 1 / South Africa W3 Odette le Roux /  Vicky Rogers /  Noelle Geeringh /
33 Hessen / Germany W2 Lisa Knapp /  Melanie Tabea Schütz /   /
34 Central / South Africa W3 Cyrece Louw /  Azner Louw /  Chandre Glade /

03.30 pm    5 Minutes warm up -  Start number 21 - 25

04.00 pm  5 Minutes warm up -  Start number 26 - 30

04.30 pm    5 Minutes warm up -  Start number 31 - 34

03.00 pm    5 Minutes warm up -  Start number 16 - 20

30.08.2008 12:06  



Judgespannels 

13. Internal Youth Sportakrobatics Meeting 2008
Kempton South-Africa
29.08.2008

Meeting

CJP Marinda Faurie
CJ K. Hofmann / D. Demianenko

Erika Müllmann

Zelda Pieterse

Zelda Botha

Kathy Rogers

Nicci Bouch

Kosie van Wyk

Michaela Brendler

Silvia Breitlow

Judges

1 Technik

2 Artistik

Jury

*
Adri Koekemoer Norbert Müllmann

3 Technik

5 Technik

7 Technik

4 Artistik

6 Artistik

8 Artistik

Freitag, 29. August 2008
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13. International Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008 
 

 
 

Kempton  
  
South-Africa 

 
 
 
 
 

Teamscore 29.08.2008 
 
  1. Place Hessen / Germany    81.650 
  2. Place Sachsen / Germany    78.900  
  3. Place Central / South Africa     75.200 
 
  4. Place Egga 1 / South Africa   74.850 
  5. Place Mphumalanga 1 / South Africa 57.650 
  6. Place  Limpopo / South Africa   41.600 
 
   
 
  Out of Order  
   Egga 2 / South Africa   74.100  
   Mphumalanga 2 / South Africa 45.050 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

  29.08.2008 

  

1. Place                                               Hessen / Germany                                             Score            Teamscore 
  W2 Lisa Knapp /  Melanie Tabea Schütz /   / 27,900 81,650   
  W2 Laura Kluck /  Maria Göckel /   / 26,950   
  MX Lea Doreen Poos /  Oliver Edelmann /   / 26,800  
  W3 Andrea Heidt /  Katharina König /  Franziska Schwedes / 26,550   

     

2. Place                                               Sachsen / Germany                                           Score            Teamscore 
   W2 Alisa Schneider /  Carolin Seiler /   / 26,750 78.900 
   W3 Jule Hutzschenreuter /  Elisa Brendler /  Caroline Riedel / 26,200   
   W3 Alisa Schneider /  Anne Flack /  Carolin Seiler / 25,950 

 

3. Place                                               Central / South Africa                                       Score            Teamscore 
   M2 Emilio Abreu /  Malik Baatjies /   / 25,550 75.200 
   MX Cailtlyn Kelly /  Cheslyn Glade /   / 24,950   
   W2 Lareen Louw /  Claudia Havenga /   / 24,700   
   W3 Cyrece Louw /  Azner Louw /  Chandre Glade / 24,700 
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13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008 
 
Kempton South Africa               29.08.2008 
 

Teamscore 



4. Place                                               Egga1 / South Africa                                         Score            Teamscore 
   W3 Odette le Roux /  Vicky Rogers /  Noelle Geeringh / 26,750 74.850 
   W2 Kayla Selkirk /  Noeleine Sheridian /   / 25,800   
   M4 Darren Arbuckle /  Stefan Smit /  Gideon Holtzhausen / Beukes Koch 22,300   
   W3 Veronica Pelser /  Danielle Nefdt /  Mischa Scheepers / 22,100 

 

5. Place                                               Mphumalanga 1 / South Africa                         Score            Teamscore 
   W2 Nqobile Mathebula /  Lucy Malope /   / 21,250 57.650 
   MX Ivan Grace /  Lorrain Esterhuizen /   / 19,050   
   M4 S. Silawule /  M. Mkandiwire /  M. Mthomebeni / N. Khosa 17,350 

   

6. Place                                               Limpopo 1 / South Africa                                  Score            Teamscore 
   W2 Zsannae Cornwell /  Memari Liebenberg /   / 22,500 41.600 
   W2 Elmien Venter /  Ivana van den Berg /   / 19,100 

 

   

Out of Order 

Egga 2 / South Africa 
   W3 Chelsea Thatcher /  Alicia Schoeman /  Jamie Beech / 25,700 74.100 
    W3 Sarah Bouch /  Tanesha Garrattley /  Sakia da Costa / 24,550   
   W2 Alexandra Bowman /  Chloe Metcalfe /   / 23,850   
   W2 Michelle Pieterse /  Kimona Moodley /   / 21,600   

 

Mphumalanga 2 / South Africa 
   MX Jean-Pierre Engelbrecht /  Danielle de Bruin /   / 24,850 45.050 
   W3 Tabile Manto /  Nichole Sutherland /  Tarika Naido / 20,200 
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Preliminary Competitions
13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008 Kempton South-Africa 29.08.2008

Nation / LV ScoreName

M2

Place Value:

25,550Emilio Abreu ,  Malik BaatjiesCentral / South AfricaFinal 67
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Preliminary Competitions
13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008 Kempton South-Africa 29.08.2008

Nation / LV ScoreName

M4

Place Value:

22,850Emilio Abreu ,  Mailik Baatjies ,  Cheslyn Glade ,  Junaid AdamsCentral  3 / South AfricFinal 53

22,300Darren Arbuckle ,  Stefan Smit ,  Gideon Holtzhausen ,  Beukes KochEgga 1 / South AfricaFinal 51

17,350S. Silawule ,  M. Mkandiwire ,  M. Mthomebeni ,  N. KhosaMphumalanga 1 / Sout3 36
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Preliminary Competitions
13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008 Kempton South-Africa 29.08.2008

Nation / LV ScoreName

MX

Place Value:

26,800Lea Doreen Poos ,  Oliver EdelmannHessen / GermanyFinal 87

24,950Cailtlyn Kelly ,  Cheslyn GladeCentral / South AfricaFinal 52

24,850Jean-Pierre Engelbrecht ,  Danielle de BruinMphumalanga 2 / SoutFinal 57

19,050Ivan Grace ,  Lorrain EsterhuizenMphumalanga 1 / Sout4 27
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Preliminary Competitions
13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008 Kempton South-Africa 29.08.2008

Nation / LV ScoreName

W2

Place Value:

27,900Lisa Knapp ,  Melanie Tabea SchützHessen / GermanyFinal 76

26,950Laura Kluck ,  Maria GöckelHessen / GermanyFinal 88

26,750Alisa Schneider ,  Carolin SeilerSachsen / GermanyFinal 84

25,800Kayla Selkirk ,  Noeleine SheridianEgga 1 / South AfricaFinal 79

25,350Vicky Rogers ,  Noelle GeeringhEgga 3 / South AfricaFinal 73

24,700Lareen Louw ,  Claudia HavengaCentral / South AfricaFinal 68

23,850Alexandra Bowman ,  Chloe MetcalfeEgga 2 / South AfricaFinal 67

22,500Zsannae Cornwell ,  Memari LiebenbergLimpopo / South AfricaFinal 58

22,450Sherri-lee Randall ,  Veronique PalmEgga 3 / South Africa9 72

21,600Michelle Pieterse ,  Kimona MoodleyEgga 2 / South Africa10 55

21,250Nqobile Mathebula ,  Lucy MalopeMphumalanga 1 / Sout11 53

21,200Kristin King ,  Bianca WrightonEgga 3 / South Africa12 72

19,100Elmien Venter ,  Ivana van den BergLimpopo / South Africa13 49
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Preliminary Competitions
13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008 Kempton South-Africa 29.08.2008

Nation / LV ScoreName

W3

Place Value:

26,750Odette le Roux ,  Vicky Rogers ,  Noelle GeeringhEgga 1 / South AfricaFinal 76

26,550Andrea Heidt ,  Katharina König ,  Franziska SchwedesHessen / GermanyFinal 74

26,200Jule Hutzschenreuter ,  Elisa Brendler ,  Caroline RiedelSachsen / GermanyFinal 78

25,950Alisa Schneider ,  Anne Flack ,  Carolin SeilerSachsen / GermanyFinal 82

25,700Chelsea Thatcher ,  Alicia Schoeman ,  Jamie BeechEgga 2 / South AfricaFinal 82

24,700Cyrece Louw ,  Azner Louw ,  Chandre GladeCentral / South AfricaFinal 58

24,550Sarah Bouch ,  Tanesha Garrattley ,  Sakia da CostaEgga 2 / South Africa7 60

23,950Kristin King ,  Noeline Sheridan ,  Kayla SelkirkEgga 3 / South Africa8 54

22,100Veronica Pelser ,  Danielle Nefdt ,  Mischa ScheepersEgga 1 / South Africa9 58

21,650Samantha v. Kraayenburg ,  Mikaela da Costa ,  Bianca WrightonEgga 3 / South Africa10 46

20,200Tabile Manto ,  Nichole Sutherland ,  Tarika NaidoMphumalanga 2 / Sout11 67
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Results Preliminary Competitions
13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008

29.08.2008 Kempton South-Africa

W3

Egga 1 / South Africa
Odette le Roux,  Vicky Rogers,  Noelle Geeringh,

76 9,900 8,0 8,4 8,6 8,350 8,6 8,6 7,6 8,500Value 8,3 8,4 26,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Hessen / Germany
Andrea Heidt,  Katharina König,  Franziska Schwedes,

74 9,850 8,3 8,1 8,3 8,200 8,5 8,1 8,5 8,500Value 7,9 8,5 26,550

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Sachsen / Germany
Jule Hutzschenreuter,  Elisa Brendler,  Caroline Riedel,

78 9,950 8,1 8,6 8,5 8,300 8,4 8,5 8,7 8,450Value 7,7 7,9 26,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,50Place Final

Sachsen / Germany
Alisa Schneider,  Anne Flack,  Carolin Seiler,

82 10,000 8,4 8,2 7,6 8,100 7,8 7,1 7,9 7,850Value 8,0 7,9 25,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Egga 2 / South Africa
Chelsea Thatcher,  Alicia Schoeman,  Jamie Beech,

82 10,000 7,4 7,4 8,2 7,400 8,5 8,1 7,5 8,300Value 7,3 8,5 25,700

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Central / South Africa
Cyrece Louw,  Azner Louw,  Chandre Glade,

58 9,400 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,750 7,5 7,6 7,6 7,550Value 7,4 7,5 24,700

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Samstag, 30. August 2008 SEITE 1 VON 6
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Egga 2 / South Africa
Sarah Bouch,  Tanesha Garrattley,  Sakia da Costa,

60 9,500 7,9 7,6 7,6 7,600 7,7 7,2 7,3 7,450Value 6,7 7,6 24,550

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 7

Egga 3 / South Africa
Kristin King,  Noeline Sheridan,  Kayla Selkirk,

54 9,200 8,0 7,7 7,2 7,450 7,3 8,2 7,9 7,600Value 7,0 7,2 23,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 8

Egga 1 / South Africa
Veronica Pelser,  Danielle Nefdt,  Mischa Scheepers,

58 9,400 6,6 7,3 6,7 6,900 7,5 6,5 7,4 7,100Value 7,1 6,8 22,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,30Place 9

Egga 3 / South Africa
Samantha v. Kraayenburg,  Mikaela da Costa,  Bianca Wrighton,

46 8,600 6,7 6,8 6,2 6,600 6,7 7,5 7,3 7,050Value 6,5 6,8 21,650

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place 10

Mphumalanga 2 / South Africa
Tabile Manto,  Nichole Sutherland,  Tarika Naido,

67 9,650 6,8 6,4 6,8 6,600 6,8 6,0 6,5 6,650Value 6,0 6,9 20,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

2,70Place 11
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W2

Hessen / Germany
Lisa Knapp,  Melanie Tabea Schütz,  ,

76 9,900 9,0 9,2 9,2 9,100 8,9 9,0 8,6 8,900Value 8,7 8,9 27,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Hessen / Germany
Laura Kluck,  Maria Göckel,  ,

88 10,000 9,0 8,4 8,5 8,450 8,9 8,3 8,2 8,500Value 8,4 8,7 26,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Sachsen / Germany
Alisa Schneider,  Carolin Seiler,  ,

84 10,000 8,4 8,8 8,6 8,500 7,9 8,3 8,6 8,250Value 8,1 8,2 26,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Egga 1 / South Africa
Kayla Selkirk,  Noeleine Sheridian,  ,

79 9,950 7,9 7,7 7,9 7,850 7,3 8,2 8,1 8,000Value 7,8 7,9 25,800

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Egga 3 / South Africa
Vicky Rogers,  Noelle Geeringh,  ,

73 9,800 8,5 8,6 8,4 8,450 8,2 8,3 7,9 8,100Value 8,1 8,0 25,350

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,00Place Final

Central / South Africa
Lareen Louw,  Claudia Havenga,  ,

68 9,700 7,7 7,3 8,0 7,550 7,9 8,4 7,6 7,750Value 7,4 7,4 24,700

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place Final

Egga 2 / South Africa
Alexandra Bowman,  Chloe Metcalfe,  ,

67 9,650 7,6 7,9 8,4 7,750 8,0 7,1 8,0 7,750Value 7,3 7,5 23,850

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,30Place Final

Limpopo / South Africa
Zsannae Cornwell,  Memari Liebenberg,  ,

58 9,400 7,3 6,8 6,8 6,800 6,6 6,0 6,8 6,600Value 6,3 6,6 22,500

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place Final
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Egga 3 / South Africa
Sherri-lee Randall,  Veronique Palm,  ,

72 9,800 6,6 6,6 6,9 6,600 7,2 6,3 6,8 6,650Value 6,0 6,5 22,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place 9

Egga 2 / South Africa
Michelle Pieterse,  Kimona Moodley,  ,

55 9,200 7,2 7,0 6,8 6,900 7,0 7,0 7,2 7,100Value 6,6 7,8 21,600

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,60Place 10

Mphumalanga 1 / South Africa
Nqobile Mathebula,  Lucy Malope,  ,

53 9,100 7,8 7,2 7,3 7,250 6,9 6,7 7,4 6,800Value 7,2 6,2 21,250

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,90Place 11

Egga 3 / South Africa
Kristin King,  Bianca Wrighton,  ,

72 9,800 7,1 6,7 6,3 6,500 7,3 6,9 6,9 7,100Value 6,2 7,5 21,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

2,20Place 12

Limpopo / South Africa
Elmien Venter,  Ivana van den Berg,  ,

49 8,900 6,6 6,7 6,9 6,700 6,8 6,3 6,8 6,800Value 6,7 7,0 19,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

3,30Place 13
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MX

Hessen / Germany
Lea Doreen Poos,  Oliver Edelmann,  ,

87 10,000 8,6 8,3 8,2 8,300 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,500Value 8,3 7,8 26,800

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Central / South Africa
Cailtlyn Kelly,  Cheslyn Glade,  ,

52 9,100 8,1 8,0 8,3 8,050 8,0 8,6 8,2 8,100Value 7,6 7,7 24,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place Final

Mphumalanga 2 / South Africa
Jean-Pierre Engelbrecht,  Danielle de Bruin,  ,

57 9,300 8,3 7,8 8,4 8,050 8,6 8,0 8,5 8,500Value 7,8 8,5 24,850

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,00Place Final

Mphumalanga 1 / South Africa
Ivan Grace,  Lorrain Esterhuizen,  ,

27 5,500 7,9 7,9 8,1 7,900 7,7 6,5 7,6 7,250Value 7,5 6,9 19,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,60Place 4

M4

Central  3 / South Africa
Emilio Abreu,  Mailik Baatjies,  Cheslyn Glade, Junaid Adams

53 9,100 7,3 7,4 7,4 7,350 7,0 8,0 7,6 7,300Value 7,1 6,3 22,850

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,90Place Final

Egga 1 / South Africa
Darren Arbuckle,  Stefan Smit,  Gideon Holtzhausen, Beukes Koch

51 9,000 6,9 6,9 7,7 7,100 7,2 7,2 7,5 7,200Value 7,3 6,8 22,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,00Place Final

Mphumalanga 1 / South Africa
S. Silawule,  M. Mkandiwire,  M. Mthomebeni, N. Khosa

36 7,600 5,9 6,8 6,6 6,500 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,750Value 6,4 6,1 17,350

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

3,50Place 3
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M2

Central / South Africa
Emilio Abreu,  Malik Baatjies,  ,

67 9,650 8,1 8,2 8,1 8,100 8,2 8,0 8,3 8,100Value 7,7 7,6 25,550

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place Final
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13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008

Kempton South Africa

Start 
Number Nation Discipline Name

1 Central  / South Africa M4 Emilio Abreu /  Mailik Baatjies /  Cheslyn Glade /  Junaid Adams
2 Egga / South Africa M4 Darren Arbuckle /  Stefan Smit /  Gideon Holtzhausen /  Beukes Koch
3 Mphumalanga / South Africa MX Jean-Pierre Engelbrecht /  Danielle de Bruin /   /
4 Hessen / Germany MX Lea Doreen Poos /  Oliver Edelmann /   /

5 Central / South Africa MX Cailtlyn Kelly /  Cheslyn Glade /   /
6 Sachsen / Germany W3 Alisa Schneider /  Anne Flack /  Carolin Seiler /
7 Egga / South Africa W3 Odette le Roux /  Vicky Rogers /  Noelle Geeringh /
8 Egga / South Africa W3 Chelsea Thatcher /  Alicia Schoeman /  Jamie Beech /
9 Central / South Africa W3 Cyrece Louw /  Azner Louw /  Chandre Glade /

10 Hessen / Germany W3 Andrea Heidt /  Katharina König /  Franziska Schwedes /
11 Sachsen / Germany W3 Jule Hutzschenreuter /  Elisa Brendler /  Caroline Riedel /
12 Egga / South Africa W2 Kayla Selkirk /  Noeleine Sheridian /   /
13 Egga / South Africa W2 Alexandra Bowman /  Chloe Metcalfe /   /

Number Nation Discipline Name

14 Hessen / Germany W2 Lisa Knapp /  Melanie Tabea Schütz /   /
15 Sachsen / Germany W2 Alisa Schneider /  Carolin Seiler /   /
16 Central / South Africa W2 Lareen Louw /  Claudia Havenga /   /
17 Hessen / Germany W2 Laura Kluck /  Maria Göckel /   /

18 Egga / South Africa W2 Vicky Rogers /  Noelle Geeringh /   /
19 Limpopo / South Africa W2 Zsannae Cornwell /  Memari Liebenberg /   /
20 Central / South Africa M2 Emilio Abreu /  Malik Baatjies /   /

04.00 pm    5 Minutes warm up -  Start number 18 - 20

30.08.2008

02.00 pm    5 Minutes warm up -  Start number 1 - 4

02.30 pm    5 Minutes warm up -  Start number 5 - 9

03.00 pm    5 Minutes warm up -  Start number 10 - 13

03.30 pm    5 Minutes warm up -  Start number 14 - 17

Final Competitions

30.08.2008 12:04  



Judgespannels Final Competition

13. Internal Youth Sportakrobatics Meeting 2008
Kempton South-Africa
30.08.2008

Meeting

CJP Marinda Faurie
CJ K. Hofmann / D. Demianenko

Erika Müllmann

Anita Bartoschik

Kathy Rogers

Zelda Pieterse

Nicci Bouch

Zelda Botha

Silvia Breitlow

Michaela Brendler

Judges

1 Technik

2 Artistik

Jury

*
Adri Koekemoer Norbert Müllmann

3 Technik

5 Technik

7 Technik

4 Artistik

6 Artistik

8 Artistik

Samstag, 30. August 2008
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13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008 Kempton South-Africa 30.08.2008
Final Competitions

Nation / LV ScoreName

M2

Place Value:

25,950Emilio Abreu ,  Malik BaatjiesCentral / South Africa1 67
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13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008 Kempton South-Africa 30.08.2008
Final Competitions

Nation / LV ScoreName

M4

Place Value:

23,150Emilio Abreu ,  Mailik Baatjies ,  Cheslyn Glade ,  Junaid AdamsCentral  / South Africa1 53

22,500Darren Arbuckle ,  Stefan Smit ,  Gideon Holtzhausen ,  Beukes KochEgga / South Africa2 49
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13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008 Kempton South-Africa 30.08.2008
Final Competitions

Nation / LV ScoreName

MX

Place Value:

27,100Lea Doreen Poos ,  Oliver EdelmannHessen / Germany1 87

23,650Cailtlyn Kelly ,  Cheslyn GladeCentral / South Africa2 52

23,600Jean-Pierre Engelbrecht ,  Danielle de BruinMphumalanga / South 3 57
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13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008 Kempton South-Africa 30.08.2008
Final Competitions

Nation / LV ScoreName

W2

Place Value:

27,600Lisa Knapp ,  Melanie Tabea SchützHessen / Germany1 76

27,050Laura Kluck ,  Maria GöckelHessen / Germany2 88

26,400Alisa Schneider ,  Carolin SeilerSachsen / Germany3 84

25,800Kayla Selkirk ,  Noeleine SheridianEgga / South Africa4 79

25,200Lareen Louw ,  Claudia HavengaCentral / South Africa5 68

25,150Alexandra Bowman ,  Chloe MetcalfeEgga / South Africa6 65

24,800Vicky Rogers ,  Noelle GeeringhEgga / South Africa7 73

23,850Zsannae Cornwell ,  Memari LiebenbergLimpopo / South Africa8 61
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13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008 Kempton South-Africa 30.08.2008
Final Competitions

Nation / LV ScoreName

W3

Place Value:

26,450Jule Hutzschenreuter ,  Elisa Brendler ,  Caroline RiedelSachsen / Germany1 78

26,300Alisa Schneider ,  Anne Flack ,  Carolin SeilerSachsen / Germany2 82

25,850Odette le Roux ,  Vicky Rogers ,  Noelle GeeringhEgga / South Africa3 76

25,850Andrea Heidt ,  Katharina König ,  Franziska SchwedesHessen / Germany4 74

25,000Cyrece Louw ,  Azner Louw ,  Chandre GladeCentral / South Africa5 58

23,750Chelsea Thatcher ,  Alicia Schoeman ,  Jamie BeechEgga / South Africa6 79

Samstag, 30. August 2008 SEITE 1 VON 1

Results Center: Hessischer Sportakrobatik Verband * Ressort 2 * Mail: hsav3@web.de



Results Final Competitions
13. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2008

30.08.2008 Kempton South-Africa

W3

Sachsen / Germany
Jule Hutzschenreuter,  Elisa Brendler,  Caroline Riedel,

78 9,950 8,0 8,1 7,5 8,050 8,5 8,4 8,1 8,450Value 8,5 8,5 26,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 1

Sachsen / Germany
Alisa Schneider,  Anne Flack,  Carolin Seiler,

82 10,000 7,9 8,2 7,4 8,050 8,7 7,9 8,2 8,250Value 8,2 8,3 26,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 2

Egga / South Africa
Odette le Roux,  Vicky Rogers,  Noelle Geeringh,

76 9,900 7,9 8,1 7,9 7,900 8,5 8,2 7,9 8,050Value 7,7 7,3 25,850

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 3

Hessen / Germany
Andrea Heidt,  Katharina König,  Franziska Schwedes,

74 9,850 8,3 7,7 7,4 7,550 8,6 8,3 8,7 8,450Value 7,4 7,6 25,850

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 4

Central / South Africa
Cyrece Louw,  Azner Louw,  Chandre Glade,

58 9,400 8,0 7,9 7,4 7,900 7,8 7,8 7,6 7,700Value 7,9 6,8 25,000

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 5

Egga / South Africa
Chelsea Thatcher,  Alicia Schoeman,  Jamie Beech,

79 9,950 6,8 7,6 6,9 6,850 8,1 7,9 8,0 7,950Value 6,6 7,1 23,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,00Place 6
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W2

Hessen / Germany
Lisa Knapp,  Melanie Tabea Schütz,  ,

76 9,900 9,1 8,9 8,3 8,950 8,8 8,7 8,9 8,750Value 9,0 8,5 27,600

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 1

Hessen / Germany
Laura Kluck,  Maria Göckel,  ,

88 10,000 8,7 8,8 7,8 8,650 8,3 8,7 8,4 8,400Value 8,6 8,4 27,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 2

Sachsen / Germany
Alisa Schneider,  Carolin Seiler,  ,

84 10,000 8,4 8,3 7,8 8,250 8,3 8,0 8,0 8,150Value 8,2 8,6 26,400

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 3

Egga / South Africa
Kayla Selkirk,  Noeleine Sheridian,  ,

79 9,950 7,9 7,9 7,8 7,900 8,3 7,6 7,8 7,950Value 8,1 8,1 25,800

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 4

Central / South Africa
Lareen Louw,  Claudia Havenga,  ,

68 9,700 7,9 8,0 7,9 7,950 8,1 8,3 7,8 8,150Value 8,0 8,2 25,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place 5

Egga / South Africa
Alexandra Bowman,  Chloe Metcalfe,  ,

65 9,600 7,7 7,8 7,6 7,750 8,1 8,1 7,7 8,100Value 8,1 8,1 25,150

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 6

Egga / South Africa
Vicky Rogers,  Noelle Geeringh,  ,

73 9,800 8,4 8,6 8,1 8,250 7,6 8,2 7,9 8,050Value 8,1 8,4 24,800

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,30Place 7

Limpopo / South Africa
Zsannae Cornwell,  Memari Liebenberg,  ,

61 9,500 7,4 7,7 7,1 7,250 7,9 7,7 7,7 7,700Value 6,7 7,4 23,850

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place 8
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MX

Hessen / Germany
Lea Doreen Poos,  Oliver Edelmann,  ,

87 10,000 8,5 8,5 8,1 8,500 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,600Value 8,5 8,3 27,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 1

Central / South Africa
Cailtlyn Kelly,  Cheslyn Glade,  ,

52 9,100 7,4 7,7 7,7 7,700 7,6 8,3 7,5 7,750Value 8,1 7,9 23,650

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,90Place 2

Mphumalanga / South Africa
Jean-Pierre Engelbrecht,  Danielle de Bruin,  ,

57 9,300 8,2 7,3 7,6 7,450 7,6 8,4 8,0 7,850Value 7,3 7,7 23,600

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,00Place 3

M4

Central  / South Africa
Emilio Abreu,  Mailik Baatjies,  Cheslyn Glade, Junaid Adams

53 9,100 7,2 6,3 7,2 7,200 7,7 7,3 6,5 7,150Value 7,8 7,0 23,150

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 1

Egga / South Africa
Darren Arbuckle,  Stefan Smit,  Gideon Holtzhausen, Beukes Koch

49 8,900 7,7 7,0 7,0 7,000 7,8 6,8 7,6 7,600Value 6,6 7,6 22,500

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,00Place 2

M2

Central / South Africa
Emilio Abreu,  Malik Baatjies,  ,

67 9,650 8,5 8,3 7,5 8,150 8,2 8,1 7,4 8,150Value 8,0 8,2 25,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 1
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